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TPC Group Completes Exit from Bankruptcy and Debtor‐in‐Possession to Exit
Financing

12.19.22

Simpson Thacher represented TPC Group Inc. (“TPC”) in connection with the financing of its exit from bankruptcy, consisting of an exit ABL

facility and private notes. The transactions all closed, and the exit from bankruptcy was effective, on December 16, 2022. The net proceeds of

the DIP-to-exit financing were used to repay and cancel all of TPC’s existing indebtedness and the remainder for general corporate purposes.

Simpson Thacher has represented TPC since its LBO by affiliates of First Reserve and SK Capital in 2012.

TPC is a leading producer of value-added products derived from petrochemical raw materials such as C4 hydrocarbons, and provider of critical

infrastructure and logistics services along the Gulf Coast. TPC sells its products into a wide range of performance, specialty and intermediate

markets, including synthetic rubber, fuels, lubricant additives, plastics and surfactants.

The Simpson Thacher team included David Azarkh, Sean Dougherty, Dov Gottlieb, Jonathan Schwartz and Alexander Suh (Capital Markets);

Dan Kay, Leah Nudelman, Jackie Song and Joel Kushner (Credit); Jonathan Cantor and Andrew Mandelbaum (Tax); Courtney Welshimer

(IP); Dennis Loiacono and Tim Gallagher (Real Estate); and Jon Pall (Collateral).

Team and
Contacts

David Azarkh
Partner

dazarkh@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2462

Sean Dougherty
Partner

sean.dougherty@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3573

Dov Gottlieb
Associate

dov.gottlieb@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2347

Jonathan Schwartz
Associate

jonathan.schwartz@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2000

Daniel Kay Leah Nudelman Tendler

www.simpsonthacher.com 1

https://webstage.stblaw.com/
https://webstage.stblaw.com/home
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ATPC%20Group%20Completes%20Exit%20from%20Bankruptcy%20and%20Debtor-in-Possession%20to%20Exit%20Financing%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=5ae9080f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/david-azarkh
mailto:dazarkh@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2462
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/sean-dougherty
mailto:sean.dougherty@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3573
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/dov-gottlieb
mailto:dov.gottlieb@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2347
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-schwartz
mailto:jonathan.schwartz@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2000
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/daniel-r-kay
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/leah-nudelman-tendler


Partner

dkay@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3286

Counsel

leah.tendler@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2081

Yoon Won (Jackie) Song
Associate

jackie.song@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2437

Joel Kushner
Associate

joel.kushner@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2156

Jonathan Cantor
Partner

jcantor@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2237

Andrew Mandelbaum
Associate

andrew.l.mandelbaum@stblaw.com

+1-713-423-8598

Courtney Welshimer
Associate

courtney.welshimer@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2592

Dennis Loiacono
Counsel

dennis.loiacono@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2022

Timothy Gallagher
Counsel

timothy.gallagher@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-7357

Jonathan Pall
Partner

jpall@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2008

www.simpsonthacher.com 2

mailto:dkay@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3286
mailto:leah.tendler@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2081
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/yoonwon-song
mailto:jackie.song@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2437
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/joel-s-kushner
mailto:joel.kushner@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2156
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-e-cantor
mailto:jcantor@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2237
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew--mandelbaum
mailto:andrew.l.mandelbaum@stblaw.com
tel:+1-713-423-8598
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/courtney--a--welshimer
mailto:courtney.welshimer@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2592
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/dennis--j--loiacono
mailto:dennis.loiacono@stblaw.com
tel:%20+1-212-455-2022
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/timothy--gallagher
mailto:timothy.gallagher@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7357
https://webstage.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-s-pall
mailto:jpall@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2008
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20TPC%20Group%20Completes%20Exit%20from%20Bankruptcy%20and%20Debtor-in-Possession%20to%20Exit%20Financing%20%0D%0A%20https://webstage.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2022/12/19/tpc-group-completes-exit-from-bankruptcy-and-debtor-in-possession-to-exit-financing?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

